000 «CHEPA OBLLENMUTA>»
460048 r.OpeHbypr yn.lLleB4eHKO

0.38 kKB.46

Ten.: 8 (3532) 40-42-81
Ten.: 8 (3532) 43-42-81
p/c4 40702810303000138546 B

COEPA OBLLEMATA @ NpnBonXCKor0 Baana MAO
: «MpomceA3bbaHK»

K/c4 30101810700000000803

BNK 042202803

VHH 5610244624 KEGEAR

KrMmM 561001001

OlPH 1225600002210
e-mail: scto-oren@mail.ru,

404281@mail.ru

TEPMOC 0Jisi PUCA HURAKAN HKN-RT210

- BbicoTta HETTO, MM

OnnHa HETTO, MM
WnpuHa HETTO, MM
Hanpsi>keHue
Bec HETTO, kr
Bec BPYTTO, «kr
BbicoTa BPYTTO, MM
\ OnnHa BPYTTO, MM
e — WnpuHa BPYTTO, MM
CTtpaHa
MowHoCTb, KBT

ApTukyn: 159613
LleHa: 21 521,78 P

465
420
420
220
6.9
8.6
460
430
430
Kntan
0.11
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